10000	. Whendy	CC 4/MG 180	10108,	DX 34- 11x	K: AC:
Surveyor:	Gry B	The state of the s	MENT	Date / Time :	1-6-18
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE			Registered in Merimen	U/L·R
and the same of th	LOH	2995		5511390	SENSG IV
Insured Vehicle No	SCAH elter	& Howers	Claim No.	210058	
Name of Insured	SUNH CUR		Policy No.	2(00 646	762-0.9
Insured Tel No.		HP: 9850 6290	Make / Model	And the second s	<u> </u>
Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A: 1/6 18	Place of Accid	lent: WHIW	Rd 7 Holland Rd
Is driver the owner	(YES / NO)	Nature of Accident			
If NO, Driver Nar	me / Age :			RT: YES / NO ; TP GI/	
Driver Tel		(V/L: YES / NO)	Insured Liabil	ity: % Fir	nal? Yes/No
(NY F08	Plu -				
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Limbility: RMKS:	INSRS WSP. Tel: Liabili RMKS	ıty:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS
Date/ Time			5,000		WOMAN
Date Time	Outstan est u	ramed fraggetta	nea Ivilia	STAGE	DATE / PIC
	ZHA TORELY-CLOT PO	RISAATINAL PEDSONS	A	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	10750002,111,1111,111
	(B) 3647 F-X			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd) Non-Reporting ltr (Final	1
10/1	11100 mad	1 feb 1.14.		Notification ltr (if non-pi	
10/18	TO HIMMUSELY	I will taken		Call OI: After call ltr to OI:	sio- eltrolea
26	TO CHAROLES			Documentation Check	
02/37/18	June ?	P11,129.09 ~	7 6	Notification ltr (if non-pi	ckup)
A 16	U .	dop of my		After call ftr to OI:	
	FINITIZAD!			Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher:	
०७/वर्गाक छन्दर्भ		MERONES . CALL OL	, NO	Final Repair Bill:	
		BANBOOMS OND A	ron onb	Car Rental Invoice:	
m = e111		entar to oi.	010	Towing Invoice	
eq:54W		CONHITMAD ACCID	ANT MORPHE	LTA / GIA:	
	NCD 169089	10 101100	- securition	Medical Bill: PIR:	
		OPOUL OF . IN ORD	W.	Mandate/Reject Instruc	tion:
	A blyne nic			LOD	
12/04/18		both attended y	PRINCIPL	Payment Breakdown F	orm:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	55 11,129,09(96	Em	ail Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with WWW	TF-AY	Email Call	
inal Liability:		/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	1	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lie	C. Ollin visto S
tepair Cost Coo(GGT)	55 11,908.13	a where to		CORS MINO	COMON AND W
oss of Rental (LOR):		8 days) X 9 125 40			ORNER -
oss of Use (LOU)					SIZIO
oss of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only		OR + LOI Tick only one	4	15711	MINIT
31A/LTA Search	ss 2.00	Trick only one	9		1
Aedical:	ss —			1) Claim status: Norm	l/Reject/Private Settle
Dishursement:	ss —	(e.g. Tow/ Independer	it)	2) Report Format:	
egal Cost	ss -	# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #		3) Survey fee:	\$ 320.00
Total:	85 15, 615.33	Global Sum SS: 15,500	00		
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payee 1:	55 13,200.00	Name 1: CHUNN	I MOLOK	MOKK PLE	מודע
ayee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	ss —	Name 2	_		
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	ss —	Name 3:			
		Cat I had			

FERENCE NUME	
ATE / TIME	ACTIONS / REMARKS
	- ISPADIAL DOMB.
10/00/10	GREEC MANDERE FEFTROWN TO HIS MY MERICIAN BUILL.
29/08/18	
	CONSIPTEMT.
ما سانه	and the second are the common to make the second of the se
18/11/18	
	The Art
	ONLY.
	- while to all in the perhiber boxordingly.
	TO CLOSE ONSE.
At low large	total Laurenteen hitelysteric
261031200	- WR PALEONAD MANDRIE
-	GRAND 18T OFFER TO TP.
	TP ACCEPTED OFFEIC.
	- ALL DOCO IN ORDER.
	TO CLOSE.

Insured: Ins		ASSIGNMENT SHA	COE 5my 2029
Estimated Cost OD ITP I WS I TP RES I OD RES / EVA / INV I MY To inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s of Insured Insured Insured So Reading 155456 TRadio Insured I Std I NI / NA Solve I Std I Std I NI / NA Solve I Std I Std I NI / NA Solve I Std I NI / NI / NA Solve I Std I NI / NA Solve I	From: Date:	Veh'No SH 6086 M	4 YrReam July 2017
Truck / Trailer or To inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop mis of Insured	Estimated Cost:		-
at Workshop mis of Insured Sp. Reading 155356 TiRadio Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 155356 TiRadio Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 155356 TiRadio Insured I Std I NI I NA Englitic 2 ZR 3 0 6 6 58 7 C/No. 3 ZR 3 0 6 C/No 3 End of Leaked I Burnt or Brake: Inspect of Leaked I Burnt or C/Policy Condition C/Pol	OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV		
at Workshop mis of Insured Sp. Reading 155356 TiRadio Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 155356 TiRadio Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 155356 TiRadio Insured I Std I NI I NA Englitic 2 ZR 3 0 6 6 58 7 C/No. 3 ZR 3 0 6 C/No 3 End of Leaked I Burnt or Brake: Inspect of Leaked I Burnt or C/Policy Condition C/Pol	To inspect Vehicle No:	Make Pogora Priv	AS cc 1798
Sp.Reading 155356 TiRadic Insured 15td INI/NA Insured Policy No. Claims No. Claims No. Sum insured: Excess: Consistency Sum Insured Leaked Burnt or Steering Infader Jammed Leaked Burnt or Steering Infader Jammed Leaked Burnt or Make of Veh. Policy Condition	at Workshop m/s		
Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Claims No. Claims No. Claims No. Claims No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bail or Market Value: DAC Acident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No. CLA FREV REP. 24 HRS Date / Time Action / Instruction Action / I	of	The second secon	
Policy No. Claims No. Sum insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh. (Policy Condition) Remark: The weh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No. GLA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No. Ext. Repairs: S days Res: Yes or No. Lum Sum: 7 7 % 3 Val.: Yes or No. CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date / Time Action / Instruction Alt G SDH 8995 L Date / Time Action / Instruction Alt G SDH 8995 L Add Fee: Size Insulation Survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation Add Fee: Size Insulation Add Fee:	Insured:	Eng/No: 22RS06	64587
Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Ett. Repairs: Sold days Rest: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date / Time Action / Instruction Action / Instruction All G. ADH 8995L Yer Sum Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction All G. ADH 8995L Yer Sum Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction All G. ADH 8995L Yer Sum Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction All G. ADH 8995L Yer Sum Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction All G. ADH 8995L Yer Sum Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction All G. ADH 8995L Yer Sum Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction All G. ADH 8995L Yer Sum Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction All G. ADH 8995L Yer Sum Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction All G. ADH 8995L Yer Sum Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction All G. ADH 8995L Yer Sum Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction All G. ADH 8995L Yer Sum Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction All G. ADH 8995L Yer Sum Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction All G. ADH 8995L Yer Sum Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction All G. ADH 8995L Yer Sum Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction All G. ADH 8995L Yer Sum Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction All G. ADH 8995L Yer Sum Person Contacted: Transportation: Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ 1 3 8 8 5 5 1 1 5 8 8 5 1 1 1 5 8 8 5 1 1 1 1	Policy No.		
Collent's Record Make of Veh Brake Indicer / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nili / Right / STD ARRIM or Tyre Size: F: 195 65 7 15 Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Nis O/S Bal or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No Consistent? Y	Claims No.		
Brake Industry Record Burnt or Modi Nil Emm STD A/Rim or Tyre Size F: 195 65 7 15	Sum Insured: Excess:		
Modi: Nil / Film / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 195 65 7 15 Remark: The weh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / FR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Lum Sum: 7 P 5 3 Val: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Alc SDH 8995 L 2 3 1 2 2 3 1 8	(Client's Record)	Brake: Incder / Jammed / Lea	sked / Burnt or
R: — 1. — Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Da	Make of Veh:		And the continues of
R: — 1. — Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Da	2	The state of the s	
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Lum Sum: ? P % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction ACC SDH 8995L 2 **11'8	(Policy Condition)		-11-
TOYO/YOKO or Wishtoke Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Lum Sum: ? P % 3 Val. : Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Description			JZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Ball of mm R/Ball	repair at the time of inspection.		
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Libal. Libal. mm	Bal. or Market Value:	Front	
Est. Repairs:	IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal 6 mm	/
Lum Sum: ? P % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction AlG SDH 8995 L 2 Al	GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm	
Lum Sum: ? P % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction AlG SDH 8995 L 2 Al	Est. Repairs: & B days Res.: Yes or No	B.O.A. 01/06/2018	49
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date / Time Action / Instruction AliG SDH 8995 2 118 The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision AliG SDH 8995 2 118 The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date/Time. File Pass to? Prell. Report P	Lum Sum: 7 7 % 3 Val.: Yes or No		
Date Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT N S Rend Date / Time Action / Irristruction ALG SDH 8995 L 2 18	CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	The No.	
Date / Time Action / Instruction AIG SDH 8995L 2 1918	Vehicle: IN /		가 있는 NY (NY HE TYPE NY NY TANÀN NEW TANÀN NY TANÀN NY TRANSPORT (NY TANÀN NY TANÀN NY TANÀN NY TANÀN NY TANÀN
AIG SDH 8995L 2 1918	The series of th	The U/C / Chassis frame / E	Body Structure affected due to collision.
Survey Fee Site Insp (\$ 1 S+R5 Site Insp (\$ 1		.09 with 6dy,.	
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ 1 S+R5 5) Report Format: Teach Invs (\$) Photos Transportation			
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ 1 S+R5 5) Interview (\$) Photos Report Format: Tech Invs (\$) Photos	Date/Time, File Return to?	Acadivey No. of Trip:	7659075571000
Report Format : Tech Invs (\$) Photos Tech Invs (\$) Celes	Add F	Fee: Site Insp (\$	
Report Format : Tech Invs (\$) Court		Interview (S	
C	Zi [4	HILEST VIEW 1.4	/ Feoilis
the state of the s	Report Format :		1.500.000.000



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref: CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3 78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 Date: 04-06-2018 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Code: AIG 1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM SDH 8995L SHA 6086M Veh. Inspected Insured Veh. 0.00 Policy No. Coverage (\$) 0.00 Claim No. Excess (\$) 04/06/2018 Assign From Assign Date 2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition Make & Model Ö C.C HIDDEN Engine No. Year of Reg. Chassis No. Colour Odometer Steering Brakes Modification General 3. Conditions of Tyres Size Make Balance R/H Front Tyre mm L/H Front Tyre mm R/H Rear Tyre mm L/H Rear Tyre mm 4. **Description of Damages** 5. General Information Accident Date Inspection Date 04/06/2018 CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD Survey held at BLK 10 ANG MO KIO IND. PARK 2A. #03-19 AMK AUTOPOINT SINGAPORE 568047. 5a. Remarks

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

no survey by (LEK)

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD REPAIR ÉSTIMATE

VEHICLE NO: SHA 6086M :

MAKE

MODEL : TOYOTA PRIUS

DATE: 1.06.2018 TEL NO: 6542 5119

FAX NO: 6542 6039

PARTS DESCRIPTION		QTY	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
LAMP ASSY, FOG, LH HAL				5	920.00	X
FRONT BUMPER COVER Cod				5	490.50	-
FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	1			S	22.00	-
BRACKET, FRONT BUMPER SIDE, L	H NAL			S	77.00	8
UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, LH (LED)	a monthing or	euc		S	3,413.40	Z-
HEAD LAMP PANEL (LH) ™H	,			S	213.50	×
TOP PANEL SIDE HA				S	69.20	×
BRACKET, HEADLAMP MOUNTING	LH NH			S	25.50	×
FENDER SUB-ASSY, FRONT LH	STREET, STREET, J.			S	933.10	100
FRONT FENDER SHIELD,LH -				S	198.50	
FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIP				S	14.90	
FRONT FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM,			1	5	86.50	100
MIRROR ASSY, OUTER REAR VIEW				s	1,374.00	
COVER, OUTER MIRROR, LH	Activities of the Contraction			S	141.90	1
MIRROR OUTER, LH STOKE				S	212.80	
STORT AND ADDRESS OF THE STORT OF THE STORY				1.775		1
FRONT WHEEL RIM (LH)	3.0			S	1,570.55 559.94	
FRONT WHEEL HUB BEARING (LH)				S		
FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM				S	631.90 398.20	
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (LH)	15 (1)			5		
ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING ,LH +	1-4			\$	196,20	100
FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (LH)	- 0			S	1,764.00	
RACK & PINION ASSY	Ann			S	→ 1,621.30	- "
BAR, STABILIZER & distant				S	352.40	12.500
LINK ASSY, FRONT STABILIZER, LI				S	196.80	74
KNUCKLE, STEERING, LH A dish	CPO-FITTING CO.		4 ×	S	580.80	250
END SUB-ASSY, TIE ROD, LH Z	studek			S	159.30	7-
	SUB TOTAL		12958.79	5	16,224.19	1
	LESS 20%	25%		s	3,244.84	
DISC	COUNTED TOTAL		9111111	s	12,979,35	1
FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO No					75.00	
Committee of the commit				S		NETT
FRONT TYRE (LH) SVC				S	216.00	NETT
	LKIK Auto Consult		tify	7.25	relightable	-
	the Repairer of the • To resurvey before/a			S	291.00	-
LABOUR CHARGE	 To display damaged 	part(s) during re	urvey	0-50	ONGRESS	9 8
Panel Beating	Parts prices are subj Third party survey is			S	750.00	100
Spray Painting Charge	No illegal modification		sylvice cess	S		5001
Wiring Charge	 Supplementary item? 	t) must be resur	veyed and	S	.50:00	301-
Tuff Kote	is subject to final app	roval from Insur	ince Company	5		401-
Towing Charge	Acknowledged by Rep	siner		S	50.00	144
Remove/Refix Undercarriage (FRT)	Signature:			S	400.00	# 180
FRT Wheel Alignment	Date:		1 1	S	120,00	60 -
04/06/2018 (1145hs	TOTAL LABOUR		1410/-	s	2,320.00	
2 7/2c/t.	- Da Canada ya keta ara ara ara ara ara		71711129.00			130
· 190	STIMATE TOTAL		11 11129.00	S	15.590.35	

NAME ADDRESS

Home Tel.:

VIN:

Registration: SHA 5086 M

Technician:

Mileage: 155756

Time Printed 4.6.18 11:45 AM

TOYOTA PRIUS

Front	: Left			Front:	Right
	Specified Range -1"20" 0"10" 2"25" 3"55" -0"06" 0"06" 11"50" 13"20" 10"30" 13"30"	Camber Caster Toe SAI Included Angle Turning Angle Diff.	Actual 2"33" 4"03" 0"02" 13"38" 16"12	BEFORE	Specified Range -1°20' 0°10' 2°25' 3°55' -0°06' 0°06' 11°50' 13°20' 10°30' 13°30'

Front

Cross Camber Cross Caster Cross SAI	Actual 3°15' -0°14' -0°27'	BEFORE	Specified Range -0°45' 0°45' -0°45' 0°45' -0°45' 0°45'
Total Toe Cross Turn Diff.	30,58,		-0°12' 0°12'

Rear: Left

Rear : Right

15001 - 1501				
Actual BEFORE Specified Range -0°37' -2°00' -1°00' 0°05' 0°17'	Camber Toe	Actual -0°25 0°06	PEFORE Specified Range -2°00' -1°00' 0°02' 0°17'	

Rear

	Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
Cross Camber	-0°12'		-0,30,0,30,
Total Toe	0.44.		0.03, 0.33,
Thrust Angle	0.00.		

9.25am@ 4/6/18 person@ Lynn vehicle In

- Pre repair inspection request - SHA6086M VS SDH8995L (OI) DOA: 01/06/2018

ASSIGNMENTS@LKKAUTO.COM. admin-a@likauto.co

Cc Tarl Lify (AIC), Fong Andy-SY, Kaur, Bally, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Manesa, Md Ishak, Mond Imran, Lim, Sheng Yang, Supramaniam, Dershene, Mithoderigh, Asshweenpeckaur, A. Sent. Friday, 1 June, 2018 4:02-21 PM
Attachments. 1 (1987) 18344428-007

Please refer to the enclosed request from Chunni Motor Work P/L.

Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification first before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours

Kindly assist to assign Henry Ng as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thank you.

Regards.

Yoke Shi @ Ashley

Clem Adjuster II. Singapore FNOL Clams Operations – Auto Shared Services – Malaysia I Global Business Services

AIG Shared Services (M) Sdn Bhd (887191-D)

Menurs Worldwide, Level 12, 198 Jalan Bukii Bintang, 55100 Kisala Lizngur, Malayaia

Tell+6.02.2719.6000 | Ext.1012102

yokeshi chen@aig.com iwww.aig.com

From: Chunni Motor [mailto:chunnimotor@gmail.com]

ent: Friday, June 01, 2018 3:44 PM

Tot Chan, Yoke Shi

Oz: Tan, Lily (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY; Kaur, Baljit; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Maniesa; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Lim, Sheng Yang; Supramaniam, Darshene; Mithoosingh,

Aashweenjeetkaur; Azlan, Svazairdi

Subject: Re: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SCHE99SL AND SHA6086M ON 01/06/2018

We agree to appoint Henry Ng (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)

Thank you

Regards, Chunni Motor Work P/L

On Fri, Jun 1, 2018 at 3:07 PM, Chan, Yoke Shi wrote

Without Prejudice

Your Refirence : SHA6086M

Our Reference

: SDH8995L

DearSin/Madam.

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

Weintend to conduct a pre-repair survey of thedamage to yourclient's/your customer'svehiclejointly with your client'your motor workshop. We propose to useone of themotoe surveyors namedin the attached list to conduct the jointpre-equal surveyors a single jointexpert.

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
Lim Kok Chang	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Kumar Uthaya	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Ken Wong	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile inspection Services Pte Ltd
Ricky Teng	RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
Elson Teng	RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
Michael Cheong	RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
Pang Klah Keen (Frankle)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd

Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Henry Ng	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Steven Foung	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Wei Jie	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Ma Chin Fook	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKX Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Pleaselet us know withintwo (2)working days whether youagree to theappointment of anyof these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may elect one or more of thelisted motor surveyors. We will bearthe costof thepre-repair survey carried out by the single jointexpert.

Thank you.

AJG.

Claim Adjuster II. Singapore FNOL. Claims Operations – Auto Bhared Services – Malaysia | Global Business Scryces

AIG Shared Services (M) Son Bhrt (687191-D). Minoral Worldwide, Level 12, 198 Jalan Bukit Bintang, 55100 Kuata Lumpur, Maseysia Tel +6.03.2719.6000 | Est 1012102

yokeshi chanidaig.com i www.aig.com

From: Chunni Motor [mailto:chunnimo Sent: Friday, June 01, 2018 3:01 PM nnimotor@gmail.com]

Ter AIG SGP, Claims-Survey Subject: Accident involving veh no: SHA 6085M & SDH #995L on 01.06.18

Dear Sir/Mdm.

We refer the above mentioned matter.

We enclosed herewith the relevant documents for your necessary action.

In line with the new protocol, kindly provide us with the list of surveyors on your panel for assessment of the damaged accident taxi involved.

Kindly arrange to survey in AMK Autopoint, Soon Hock Motor,#01-05/06, Tel: 6483 6016.

Should you have any queries, please do not hesitate to contact Ms Lynn or Ms Irene at 65425119 or 65427162

Thank you for your kind assistance

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE.

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or dissentinate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Repty" command and permanently dealer the original and any opens or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American Internetional Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any toss or damage arising in any way from its use.

View Received Message

This mail is associated with :

"SHA6086M (5311396350SG)
[SDH8995L]
TP
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Jun 1 2018 4:00AM
[Sian Chee Hwee (Xie ZhiWei)]
Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd

Reply Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (AIG_SG), sent on 05/06/2018 13:07 PM.

To LKK_HQ Subject No OI GIA Report

Pls be advice that no OI GIA report received Pls find OI details below for your further actions

Ol name Siah Chee Hwee (Xie ZhiWei)

Address 168 Sixth Ave #02-18 Singapore 276543

Mobile No: 9850 6290

Thank you

Regards, Aashween

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

19th June 2018

Siah Chee Hwee (Xie ZhiWei) 168 Sixth Ave #02-18 Singapore 276543

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDH 8995L AND SHA 6086M ON 01.06.2018 ALONG/ AT NAPIER ROAD TOWARDS HOLLAND ROAD

We, LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd has been appointed to act on the behalf of your insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (AIG) to settle a THIRD PARTY claim against you for an accident which happened on the above-mentioned date and location.

Kindly proceed to lodge your GIA report within five (05) working days of receipt of this letter, giving the version of the accident amongst other things related to the accident. The GIA report can be lodged at any of AIG reporting centres. You may refer to your Certificate of Insurance for the list of the reporting centres.

If you have any information to add or any amendments to make, please contact the undersigned within five days from the date of this letter.

Please note that the standing of your insurance policy such as NCD, premium & etc would be affected.

Yours faithfully,

t-1

Vic Alpeh Sanghilan

Claims

Tel: 6841 2096 Fax: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. Claims Manager

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Bryan Ang (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 28 December, 2018 9:15 AM

To:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Olivia Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 5311396350SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES

SDH 8995L(OI) AND SHA 6086M (TP) ON 01/06/2018 LKK REF

CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

Dear Vic

To add on, please inform repairer of the same and ask them to follow up with AIG directly on the settlement.

Best Regards,

Bryan Ang

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>bryanang@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Bryan Ang (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 28 December 2018 9:13 AM To: Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Olivia Lau (LKKAuto) <olivialau@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 5311396350SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SDH 8995L(OI) AND SHA

6086M (TP) ON 01/06/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

Dear Vic

Since AIG has opined that the parts listed are not consistent and/or not damage, please inform them that for this case we will not handle the negotiations and settlement.

Please submit our survey report for their handling directly with repairer and we will close this case with invoice only for survey work done.

Best Regards,

Bryan Ang

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>bryanang@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 28 December 2018 8:56 AM

To: Bryan Ang (LKKAuto) < bryanang@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 5311396350SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SDH 8995L(OI) AND SHA

6086M (TP) ON 01/06/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

Hi Bryan,

Please assist on the email inquiry below.

Thanks.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Md Noor, Norsiah [mailto:Norsiah.MdNoor@aig.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 29 August, 2018 3:38 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto) Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 5311396350SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SDH 8995L(OI) AND SHA

6086M (TP) ON 01/06/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

Dear Vic,

Please advise the following:-

DAM	AGE NOT CONSISTANT		
5	1	*UNIT ASSY ,HEADLAMP ,LH (LED)	Mtg Cracket
NO D	AMAGE		
17	1	*FRONT WHEEL HUB BEARING (LH)	Damaged
18	1	*FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (LH)	Distorted
19	1	*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (LH)	Distorted
20	1	*ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING LH	Not Necess
21	1	*FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (LH)	Not Necess
22	1	*RACK & PINION ASSY	Distorted
23	1	*BAR ,STABILIZER	Distorted
24	1	*LINK ASSY ,FRONT STABILIZER LH	Distorted
25	1	*KNUCKLE ,STEERING ,LH	Distorted
26	1	*END SUB-ASSY ,TIE ROD ,LH	Distorted

Norsiah Md Noor

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120

Tel +(65) 6419-1606 | Fax +(65) 6835-7417

Norsiah.MdNoor@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

IMPÖRTANT NOTICE:

 The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any

copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG

for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, August 10, 2018 10:01 AM

To: Md Noor, Norsiah Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 5311396350SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SDH 8995L(OI) AND SHA

6086M (TP) ON 01/06/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

Your Ref: 5311396350SG

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

Dear Norsiah,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SDH 8995L(OI) AND SHA 6086M (TP) ON 01/06/2018

We refer to the above matter.

It was reported that Insured vehicle was exiting from the slip road. A copy of TP video footage was uploaded in merimen for your review.

We had spoken to the Insured Mr Siah and he was informed of the TP claim, liability and NCD issue and agreed to settle the claim. A letter was also sent out to the Insured on 03/07/2018. No further feedback from Insured till to date.

Summary to offer to repairer CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD is as follows:

TP CLAIMED	TP CLAIMED			REVISED - TO OFFER		
Cost of Repair (w/gst)	\$	16,681.67	\$	11,908.13		
Loss of Rental (\$125.40 x 8 Days)	\$	1,003.20	\$	1,003.20		
Loss of Income (\$50 x 8 days)	\$	400.00	\$	400.00		
GIA Search Fee	\$	2.00	\$	2.00		
TOTAL	\$	18,086.87	\$	13,313.33		

Breakdown of days is as follows:

Recommended days	6 Days
Weekends / Downtime	2 Days
TOTAL	8 Days

Relevant supporting claim documents are uploaded in merimen for your perusal.

For your approval and/or further instruction please.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Bryan Ang (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 4 March, 2020 7:14 PM

To:

KKLau; Khoo, Kay-Eng; Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Fong, Andy-SY; Ler, Bernard-JQ; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Olivia

Lau (LKKAuto); Koh, Victor-CK; Md Noor, Norsiah; Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Subject:

RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 0905189693SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES

SLT 8974P AND SHA 8236J ON 21/07/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18013440/Dha3

Dear Kay Eng / Bernard / Norsiah

There are currently a total of 4 cases pending clarifications from our side pertaining to the COR, which you had raised. This includes the subject case. The other 3 AIG references numbers are 9742441798SG (Bernard), 5311396350SG (Norsiah) and 3887500669SG (Norsiah).

For an update, I had met your in-house surveyor Victor this afternoon to discuss about these 4 cases. Victor will re-assess the COR and provide an update to the respective Claims Examiner in due course for us to negotiate with the repairer Chunni Motor.

Dear Victor

Thank you for your time this afternoon and if there is any further clarification needed, please let me know.

Best Regards,

Bryan Ang

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>bryanang@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Bryan Ang (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 2 March 2020 4:36 PM

To: KKLau <kklau@lkkauto.com>; Khoo, Kay-Eng <Kay-Eng.Khoo@aig.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com> Cc: Fong, Andy-SY <Andy-SY.Fong@aig.com>; Ler, Bernard-JQ <Bernard-JQ.Ler@aig.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

<chewht@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>; Olivia Lau (LKKAuto)

<olivialau@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 0905189693SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT 8974P AND SHA 8236J ON 21/07/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18013440/Dha3

Dear Kay Eng / Bernard

This case TP claimant is Chunni and the list of queries regarding the parts is very long. There are 3 other similar cases. It will be more productive for me to go down to AIG to discuss.

I will drop by your office tomorrow.

Best Regards,

Bryan Ang

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>bryanang@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: KKLau < kklau@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Saturday, 29 February 2020 3:14 PM

To: Khoo, Kay-Eng < Kay-Eng.Khoo@aig.com >; Vic (LKKAuto) < vicalpeh@lkkauto.com >

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY < Andy-SY.Fong@aig.com >; Ler, Bernard-JQ < Bernard-JQ.Ler@aig.com >; Bryan Ang (LKKAuto)

<bryanang@lkkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

<a href="mailto:<a href="mai

Subject: Re: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 0905189693SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT 8974P AND SHA 8236J ON 21/07/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18013440/Dha3

Hi Vic,

Please attend to this asap, by Monday. It's already few reminders. Update client what happened to this case.

Regards, K K Lau

LKK Auto Consultants P L.

Get Outlook for iOS

From: Khoo, Kay-Eng < Kay-Eng.Khoo@aig.com > Sent: Friday, February 28, 2020 2:34:49 PM

To: KKLau < kklau@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY < Andy-SY.Fong@aig.com >; Ler, Bernard-JQ < Bernard-JQ.Ler@aig.com >

Subject: FW: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 0905189693SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT 8974P AND SHA

8236J ON 21/07/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18013440/Dha3

URGENT ATTENTION

Dear Mr Lau

Flagging this for your attention and please view trial of email below and advise - we have sent 3-4 reminders following our email of 18th December 2018 and with no response from your end.

Khoo Kay Eng

AIG

Manager, Auto Property Damage Claims Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120

Tel +(65) 6419 1026

kay-eng.khoo@aig.com | www.aig.sg



AIG Asia Pacific won General Insurance Company of the Year at the 22nd Asia Insurance Industry Awards. Click here to find out more

Follow us:



IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Khoo, Kay-Eng

Sent: Sunday, January 12, 2020 7:42 AM

To: Bryan Ang (LKKAuto); Olivia Lau (LKKAuto); Ler, Bernard-JQ

Cc: KKLau; Loh, Chee-Heng; Tan, Bennie-WZ

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 0905189693SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT 8974P AND SHA

8236J ON 21/07/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18013440/Dha3

Hi Bernard,

Please advise if LKK Auto Consultants has since responded on this matter.

Hi Bryan/Olivia,

We've noted 3-4 reminders sent to your good office for this case.

Please provide update on this case without delay, if not done so, to enable us to close the gap on this case.

Some of our insured are fleet account holders and early closures are needed so that pursuit of excess recoveries are not delayed.

Thank you.

Khoo Kay Eng

AIG

Manager, Auto Property Damage Claims Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120

Tel +(65) 6419 1026

kay-eng.khoo@aig.com | www.aig.sg



Celebrating 100 Years:



AIG Asia Pacific won General Insurance Company of the Year at the 22nd Asia Insurance Industry Awards. Click here to find out more

Follow us:



IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Ler, Bernard-JQ

Sent: Monday, December 23, 2019 3:53 PM To: Vic (LKKAuto); Bryan Ang (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A; Khoo, Kay-Eng

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 0905189693SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT 8974P AND SHA 8236J ON 21/07/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18013440/Dha3

Dear both,

May we have an update on this case as well? Case has been pending for a long time.

Thanks.

Best Regards,

Bernard Ler

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120)

Tel +(65) 6419 1946

Bernard-JQ.Ler@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

From: Ler, Bernard-JQ Sent: 27 August 2019 09:53

To: Vic (LKKAuto) < vicalpeh@lkkauto.com >; Bryan Ang (LKKAuto) < bryanang@lkkauto.com >

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 0905189693SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT 8974P AND SHA 8236J

ON 21/07/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18013440/Dha3

Dear both,

Kindly update.

Thanks.

Best Regards,

Bernard Ler

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120)

Tel +(65) 6419 1946

Bernard-JQ.Ler@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com]

Sent: 29 July 2019 10:31

To: Ler, Bernard-JQ < Bernard-JQ.Ler@aig.com>; Bryan Ang (LKKAuto) < bryanang@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 0905189693SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT 8974P

AND SHA 8236J ON 21/07/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18013440/Dha3

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Dear Bernard,

We refer to your below email.

We will check and will get back to you for an update.

Thank you.

Hi Bryan,

Kindly assist below parts query.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Ler, Bernard-JQ [mailto:Bernard-JQ.Ler@aig.com]

Sent: Monday, 29 July, 2019 10:20 AM

To: Vic (LKKAuto) Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 0905189693SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT 8974P AND SHA 8236J

ON 21/07/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18013440/Dha3

Hi Vic,

Kindly update.

Thanks.

Best Regards,

Bernard Ler AIG

Complex Claims Examiner Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120)

Tel +(65) 6419 1946

Bernard-JQ.Ler@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

From: Ler, Bernard-JQ Sent: 15 May 2019 10:25

To: 'Vic (LKKAuto)' < vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>
Cc: 'Admin A' < admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 0905189693SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT 8974P AND SHA 8236J

ON 21/07/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18013440/Dha3

Hi Vic,

Kindly update.

Thanks.

Best Regards,

Bernard Ler

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120)

Tel +(65) 6419 1946

Bernard-JQ.Ler@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

From: Ler, Bernard-JQ Sent: 06 March 2019 09:16

To: 'Vic (LKKAuto)' < vicalpeh@lkkauto.com > Cc: 'Admin A' < admin-a@lkkauto.com >

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 0905189693SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT 8974P AND SHA 8236J

ON 21/07/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18013440/Dha3

HI Vic,

Any update on the below please.

Best Regards,

Bernard Ler

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120)

Tel +(65) 6419 1946

Bernard-JQ.Ler@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

From: Ler, Bernard-JQ

Sent: 18 December 2018 14:57

To: Vic (LKKAuto) < vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>
Cc: Admin A < admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 0905189693SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT 8974P AND SHA 8236J

ON 21/07/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18013440/Dha3

Hi Vic,

Kindly assist to provide justification/damaged photos for the following parts:

31 *FRONT FENDER (LH)

33 *FRONT FENDER SHIELD (LH)

45 *AIRCON COMPRESSOR

50 *WIPER CONTAINER MOTOR

53 - 63

65 - 67

91 *FRONT SEAT ADJUSTER (OUTER) (LH/RH)

For engine cross member and rack & pinion, please provide clearer photos. Lastly, kindly provide a copy of wheel alignment report for our perusal.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Bernard Ler

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120)

Tel +(65) 6419 1946

Bernard-JQ.Ler@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com]

Sent: 10 December 2018 10:59 AM

To: Ler, Bernard-JQ

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 0905189693SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT 8974P AND SHA

8236J ON 21/07/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18013440/Dha3

Your Ref: 0905189693SG

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18013440/Dha3

Dear Bernard,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT 8974P AND SHA 8236J ON 21/07/2018

We refer to the subject matter.

It was reported that Insured vehicle was making a U turn when collided to TP vehicle. A copy of TP video footage was uploaded in merimen.

We had spoken to the Insured Driver Ms Lee and she was informed of the TP claim, liability and NCD issue. Insured Driver had agreed to settle the matter. A letter was sent out to the Insured and no further feedback till to date.

Summary to offer to repairer CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD is as follows:

TP CLAIMED				REVISED - TO OFFER	
Cost of Repair (w/gst)	\$	71,368.49	\$	32,100.00	
Loss of Rental (\$115 x 24 days)	\$	2,760.00	\$	2,760.00	
Loss of Income (\$50 x 24 days)	\$	1,200.00	\$	1,200.00	
LTA Search Fee	\$	7.45	\$	7,45	
TOTAL	5	75,335.94	5	36,067.45	

Breakdown of days is as follows:

Recommended days	20 Days
Downtime / Weekends	4 Days
CLAIMED DAYS	24 Days

Relevant supporting claim documents are uploaded in merimen for your perusal.

For your approval and/or further instruction please.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 12 July 2019 3:02 PM

To:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Subject:

FW: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 5311396350SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SDH 8995L(OI) AND SHA 6086M (TP) ON 01/06/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

From: Bryan Ang (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 28 December, 2018 11:27 AM To: Vic (LKKAuto); Md Noor, Norsiah

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 5311396350SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SDH 8995L(OI) AND SHA

6086M (TP) ON 01/06/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

Dear Norsiah

Please call me for this case.

Best Regards,

Bryan Ang

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone 6256-3561 | email <u>bryanang@lkkauto.com</u> | fax. 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 28 December 2018 9:51 AM

To: Md Noor, Norsiah < Norsiah . MdNoor@aig.com >

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; Bryan Ang (LKKAuto)

<bryanang@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 5311396350SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SDH 8995L(OI) AND SHA

6086M (TP) ON 01/06/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

Dear Norsiah,

We refer to your below email.

Please be informed that for this matter, we will not proceed to handle the negotiation and settlement.

As such, we will submit our report accordingly for your further handling directly to the repairer and with invoice only for survey work done.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

· Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1. #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Md Noor, Norsiah [mailto:Norsiah.MdNoor@aig.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 29 August, 2018 3:38 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto) Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 5311396350SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SDH 8995L(OI) AND SHA

6086M (TP) ON 01/06/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

Dear Vic,

Please advise the following:-

DAM	AGE NOT CONSISTANT		
5	1	*UNIT ASSY ,HEADLAMP ,LH (LED)	Mtg Cracked
NO D	AMAGE		
17	1	*FRONT WHEEL HUB BEARING (LH)	Damaged
18	1	*FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (LH)	Distorted
19	1	*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (LH)	Distorted
20	1	*ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING LH	Not Necessary
21	1	*FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (LH)	Not Necessary
22	1	*RACK & PINION ASSY	Distorted
23	1	*BAR ,STABILIZER	Distorted
24	1	*LINK ASSY ,FRONT STABILIZER LH	Distorted
25	1	*KNUCKLE ,STEERING ,LH	Distorted
26	1	*END SUB-ASSY ,TIE ROD ,LH	Distorted

Norsiah Md Noor

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any

copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG

for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, August 10, 2018 10:01 AM

To: Md Noor, Norsiah Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 5311396350SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SDH 8995L(OI) AND SHA

6086M (TP) ON 01/06/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

Your Ref: 5311396350SG

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

Dear Norsiah,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SDH 8995L(OI) AND SHA 6086M (TP) ON 01/06/2018

We refer to the above matter.

It was reported that Insured vehicle was exiting from the slip road. A copy of TP video footage was uploaded in merimen for your review.

We had spoken to the Insured Mr Siah and he was informed of the TP claim, liability and NCD issue and agreed to settle the claim. A letter was also sent out to the Insured on 03/07/2018. No further feedback from Insured till to date.

Summary to offer to repairer CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD is as follows:

TP CLAIMED			REVISED - TO OFFER	
Cost of Repair (w/gst)	\$	16,681.67	\$ 11,908.13	
Loss of Rental (\$125.40 x 8 Days)	\$	1,003.20	\$ 1,003.20	
Loss of Income (\$50 x 8 days)	\$	400.00	\$ 400.00	
GIA Search Fee	\$	2.00	\$ 2.00	
TOTAL	\$	18,086.87	\$ 13,313.33	

Breakdown of days is as follows:

Recommended days	6 Days
Weekends / Downtime	2 Days
TOTAL	8 Days

Relevant supporting claim documents are uploaded in merimen for your perusal.

For your approval and/or further instruction please.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LIKIK Save the Earth- Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

3/26/2020

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SHA6086M (5311396350SG) [SDH8995L] COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Jun 1 2018 4:30AM [Siah Chee Hwee (Xie ZhiWei)] Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd

From

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 26/03/2020 10:08 AM.

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$13313.33) - SHA6086M - Claim Handler: MdNoor, Norsiah

Approved:13313.33.

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 28 December, 2018 9:51 AM

To:

Md Noor, Norsiah

Cc:

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); Bryan Ang (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 5311396350SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES

Khugh.

SDH 8995L(OI) AND SHA 6086M (TP) ON 01/06/2018 LKK REF

CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

Dear Norsiah,

We refer to your below email.

Please be informed that for this matter, we will not proceed to handle the negotiation and settlement.

As such, we will submit our report accordingly for your further handling directly to the repairer and with invoice only for survey work done.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)





Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Md Noor, Norsiah [mailto:Norsiah.MdNoor@aig.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 29 August, 2018 3:38 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto) Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 5311396350SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SDH 8995L(OI) AND SHA

6086M (TP) ON 01/06/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

Dear Vic,

Please advise the following:-

DAMAGE NOT CONSISTANT

*UNIT ASSY ,HEADLAMP ,LH (LED)

Mtg Cracket

NO DAMAGE

17	1	*FRONT WHEEL HUB BEARING (LH)	Damaged
18	1	*FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (LH)	Distorted
19	1	*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (LH)	Distorted
20	1	*ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING LH	Not Necess
21	1	*FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (LH)	Not Necess
22	1	*RACK & PINION ASSY	Distorted
23	1	*BAR ,STABILIZER	Distorted
24	1	*LINK ASSY ,FRONT STABILIZER LH	Distorted
25	1	*KNUCKLE ,STEERING ,LH	Distorted
26	1	*END SUB-ASSY .TIE ROD .LH	Distorted

Norsiah Md Noor

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120

Tel +(65) 6419-1606 | Fax +(65) 6835-7417

Norsiah.MdNoor@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any

copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG

for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, August 10, 2018 10:01 AM

To: Md Noor, Norsiah Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 5311396350SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SDH 8995L(OI) AND SHA

6086M (TP) ON 01/06/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

Your Ref: 5311396350SG

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

Dear Norsiah,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SDH 8995L(OI) AND SHA 6086M (TP) ON 01/06/2018

We refer to the above matter.

It was reported that Insured vehicle was exiting from the slip road. A copy of TP video footage was uploaded in merimen for your review.

We had spoken to the Insured Mr Siah and he was informed of the TP claim, liability and NCD issue and agreed to settle the claim. A letter was also sent out to the Insured on 03/07/2018. No further feedback from Insured till to date.

Summary to offer to repairer CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD is as follows:

TP CLAIMED		REVISED - TO OFFER
Cost of Repair (w/gst)	\$ 16,681.67	\$ 11,908.13
Loss of Rental (\$125.40 x 8 Days)	\$ 1,003.20	\$ 1,003.20
Loss of Income (\$50 x 8 days)	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
GIA Search Fee	\$ 2.00	\$ 2.00
TOTAL	\$ 18,086.87	\$ 13,313.33

Breakdown of days is as follows:

Recommended days	6 Days
Weekends / Downtime	2 Days
TOTAL	8 Days

Relevant supporting claim documents are uploaded in merimen for your perusal.

For your approval and/or further instruction please.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Chunni motor Work <chunnimw@yahoo.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 26 March, 2020 3:59 PM

To:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

Re: Your Ref: SHA 6086M_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SDH 8995L AND SHA

6086M ON 01/06/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

Attachments:

RELEASE VOUCHER.pdf

Your Ref : CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3 Our Ref : SHA 6086 M (010618)

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Vic.

Your email of 26-03-2020 refers.

Strictly on a without prejudice basis and without any admission of liability, we confirm settlement for our client's property damage claim (Cost of repair, LTA search fee and the Loss of rental & income during the period of repair) at a global sum of \$13,300.00.

Please note that the settlement reached is strictly for the aforesaid property damage clam only and is without prejudice to the hirer of SHA 6086 M, Lim Kim Seng's rights to claim damage for his injury against your principals, M/s AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd and /or their insured, if any.

As requested, we return the attached Release Voucher duly executed (please see the attached pdf file) for your kind attention.

Kindly expedite payment and forward us your cheque for the settlement sum of \$13,300.00 made in favour of M/s Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd as soon as

Thank you and have a nice day ahead!

Best Regards William Claims Department

Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A #03-19 AMK AutoPoint Singapore 568047

Tel: 6483-6016 (Claims)

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

From: Sent: To: Cc:

Subject:

Wednesday, 29 August, 2018 3:38 PM Md Noor, Norsiah <Norsiah.MdNoor@aig.com>

Vic (LKKAuto)

Admin A

LKK REF CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3 RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 5311396350SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SDH 8995L(OI) AND SHA 6086M (TP) ON 01/06/2018

Dear Vic,

Please advise the following:-

DAMAGE NOT CONSISTANT 5 1 NO DAMAGE 17 1 18 1 19 1 20 1 21 1	*FRONT WHEEL HUB BEARING (LH) *FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (LH) *FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (LH) *ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING LH *FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (LH)	Mtg Cracked Damaged Distorted Distorted Not Necessary	3,413.40FL *3,413.40FL * DNC 559.94FL *559.94FL * 631.90FL *631.90FL * 196.20FL *398.20FL *-FL 1,764.00FL *-FL NI	చ
DAMAGE		2		
17 1	*FRONT WHEEL HUB BEARING (LH)	Damaged	559.94	FL
18 1	*FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (LH)	Distorted	631.90	FL
19 1	*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (LH)	Distorted	398.20	Ē
20 1	*ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING LH	Not Necessary	196.20	P
21 1	*FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (LH)	Not Necessary	1,764.00	F
22 1	*RACK & PINION ASSY	Distorted	1,621.30 FL	F
23 1	*BAR ,STABILIZER	Distorted	352.40 FL	F
24 1	*LINK ASSY ,FRONT STABILIZER LH	Distorted	196.80 FL	F
25 1	*KNUCKLE,STEERING,LH	Distorted	580.80 FL	OFL
26 1	*END SUB-ASSY ,TIE ROD ,LH	Distorted	159.30 FL	OFL

Norsiah Md Noor AIG

Complex Claims Examiner

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Express

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Ad) S	ubmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	05 Jun 2018 Edit Reg		01 Jun 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rot	S\$11,1					Report Cancel	for Survey
	Main	R	eference		laim Det	alis		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SI	UBFOLDER D	TAILS					[Created	by adjuster]		
nsured:	Siah Che	Hwee (Xie Zhi	Wel), ID: 5714266	9F						
Main Claimant	COMFOR	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co	Reg. No.:	1993038	21R				
Vehicle Re No.:	SHA608	6М			Date of	Loss		8 04:00 - :59 s and 13 Days Fro	m LTA Reg D	ate (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	e: TP / 53	1396350SG			Policy/Ci Note No.		210038576	2-03 (Comprehen	sive)	
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SDH8995	L			Policy No (Claimar		D-18088936MFSH			
Tonomico and					Excess					W 1 4848
Repairer:	7162	otor Work Pte L	td (HQ) Blk 10 Ang	Mo Kio Ind	lustrial Par	rk ZA,	#03-19 AM	K Autopoint, 5680	47 Ang Mo K	io - Tel: 6542
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuran	ce Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 6	5-6419-3	000	[Handled b	y MdNoor, Norsi	ah] Norsiah.	MdNoor@aig.c
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First		e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pt	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	. [Handled	by BR	RYAN TANI	[Final Rpt	due 13/06	/2018]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RI	CEIVED						Vie	w All Co	mpose Case Ma
· AIG_SC	3_EXPRESS (17	/03/2020): Alert /08/2018): Alert : No OI GIA Rep	- Adj Mandate App - Adj Mandate Mai oort	roved (Sintained -	13313.3 SHA6086	3) - S SM - C	HA6086M laim Handl	- Claim Handler: er: MdNoor, Nor	MdNoor, No siah	o
ALL ASS	OCIATED TA	кѕ⊟				V	/iew All	Search Tasks (Create New Ta	sk Complet
	te Priority	Type Tas	k Group Subjec	t Hand	tier A	ssign	ed By	Completed On	Create	d On Don

Claim Documents

*SHA6086M (5311396350SG)

[SDH8995L]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Jun 1 2018 4:30AM

[Siah Chee Hwee (Xie ZhiWei)]

Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd

Vide	10		1 per	page V	80
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	13/07/18 14:08	Video - Accident TP VIDEO FOOTAGE	0	Load MP4	
			To allow		Ø
	ers/Corresponder		1 per	Thumbnail	-
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	Print
1	(Draft)	Iniru Party Express Settlement - Payment areakdown	- 0	I Kon	
Pho	tos/Images	POTA SERVICE CONTROL OF THE SERVICE CONTROL O	3 per	-	82
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	-	Thumbnail	
1	28/06/18 13:20	Front View Right	0	Load JPG	₩
2	28/06/18 13:20	Front View Left	0	Load JPG	8
3	28/06/18 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG	N
4	28/06/18 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG	M
5	28/06/18 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
6	28/06/18 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG	2
7	28/06/18 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
8	28/06/18 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG	M
9	28/06/18 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	28/06/18 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG	2
11	28/06/18 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG	2
12	28/06/18 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	28/06/18 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	28/06/18 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	28/06/18 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
16	28/06/18 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG	2
17	28/06/18 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG	₩
18	28/06/18 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG	82
19	28/06/18 13:20	General View	0	Load 3PG	82
20	28/06/18 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG	8
21	28/06/18 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG	12
22	28/06/18 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG	12
23	28/06/18 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG	82
24	28/06/18 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
25	28/06/18 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG	82
			0		2
26	28/06/18 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG Load JPG	<u>N</u>
27	28/06/18 13:20	General View		15-20-5-10/5-10/5	_
28	28/06/18 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG	N
29	28/06/18 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
30	28/06/18 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG	2
31	28/06/18 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>S</u>
32	28/06/18 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
33	28/06/18 13:20	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	100
34	28/06/18 13:20	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	M
35	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8

Vide	0		1 per page 💟	_
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	II Pris
37	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	-
18	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	O Load IPG	-
-	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	O Load JPG	1 -
9	11.00	Reinspection Photo	O Load JPG	-
0	28/06/18 13:21	1.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	Load JPG	-
11	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	O Load JPG	
12	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	-
43	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	-
14	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	721 20000	
45	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo		
46	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	O Load JPG	
47	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	6 Load JPG	\rightarrow
48	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	_
49	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3PG	_
50	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	1.oad JPG	-
51	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	B Load 3PG	_
52	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	_
53	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	_
54	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	8 Load JPG	-
55	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	Load 3PG	-
56	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	-
57	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	_
58	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	-
59	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	_
60	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	1 Loed JPG	_
61	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	_
62	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	_
63	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	5
64	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	5
65	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	5
66	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	- 5
67	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	6
68	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	El Load JPG	- 5
69	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	€ Load JPG	- 5
70	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	
71	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	- 5
72	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	
73	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	5
74	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	-
75	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	-
76	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	■ £oad JPG	1
77	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	■ Load IPG	
78	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	O Load 3PG	-
79	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	-
80	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	_
81	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	_
82	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	O Load IPG	_
83	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	O Load JPG	1
84	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	O Load JPG	
85	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	O Load JPG	-
86	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	O Load JPG	-
87	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	3 Load JPG	-
	and the state of t	and published a construction	■ Load JPG	-
88	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo		
89	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	O Load JPG	-
90	28/06/18 13:21	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	5

Vide	80		1 per page	v	
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		mbnall d JPG	-
92	28/06/18 13:21	Replacement Part Photo	2-0 000		80
93	28/06/18 13:21	Replacement Part Photo		d JPG	N
94	28/06/18 13:21	Replacement Part Photo		d JPG	N
95	28/06/18 13:21	Replacement Part Photo		ad JPG	2
96	28/06/18 13:21	Replacement Part Photo	O Los	ad JPG	82
97	28/06/18 13:21	Replacement Part Photo	O Los	d JPG	N
98	28/06/18 13:21	Replacement Part Photo	€ Los	d JPG	\mathbf{Z}
99	28/05/18 13:21	Replacement Part Photo	O Los	d JPG	8
100	28/06/18 13:21	Replacement Part Photo	O Los	nd JPG	
101	28/06/18 13:21	Replacement Part Photo	6 too	of JPG	V
102	28/06/18 13:21	Replacement Part Photo	O Los	d JPG	V
103	28/06/18 13:21	Replacement Part Photo	O Los	d JPG	W
104	28/06/18 13:21	Replacement Part Photo		ad JPG	Ø
105	28/06/18 13:21	Replacement Part Photo		d JPG	Ø
	28/06/18 13:21	Note that the control of the control		nd JPG	12
106	SCORE SERVICE	Replacement Part Photo			100
107	28/06/18 13:21	Replacement Part Photo		d JPG	
108	28/06/18 13:21	Replacement Part Photo		d JPG	N
109	28/06/18 13:21	Replacement Part Photo		ad JPG	8
110	28/06/18 13:21	Replacement Part Photo	3 Los	nd JPG	N
111	28/06/18 13:22	Finishing Photo	O Los	nd JPG	N
112	28/06/18 13:22	Finishing Photo	G Los	nd JPG	M
113	28/06/18 13:22	Finishing Photo	O Los	d JPG	M
114	28/06/18 13:22	Finishing Photo	O Los	d JPG	N
115	28/06/18 13:22	Finishing Photo	O Los	nd JPG	12
116	28/06/18 13:22	Finishing Photo	O Los	d JPG	12
117	28/06/18 13:22	Finishing Photo		nd JPG	1
118	28/06/18 13:22	Finishing Photo		d JPG	N
	NEW CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	Contract Court State		nd JPG	82
119	28/06/18 13:22	Finishing Photo		nd JPG	-
120	28/06/18 13:22	Finishing Photo		74,41,4	<u>N</u>
121	28/06/18 13:22	Finishing Photo		nd JPG	N
122	28/06/18 13:22	Finishing Photo		nd JPG	N
123	28/06/18 13:22	Finishing Photo		id JPG	M
124	28/06/18 13:22	Finishing Photo		nd JPG	N
125	28/06/18 13:22	Finishing Photo	O Los	nd JPG	V
126	28/06/18 13:22	Finishing Photo	O Los	nd JPG	
127	28/06/18 13:22	Finishing Photo	O Los	od JPG	M
128	28/06/18 13:22	Finishing Photo	① Los	nd JPG	V
129	28/06/18 13:22	Finishing Photo	① Los	nd JPG	Z
130	28/06/18 13:22	Finishing Photo	O Lor	nd JPG	V
131	28/06/18 13:22	Finishing Photo	O Los	d JPG	100
	28/06/18 13:22	Finishing Photo		nd JPG	1
	1-0,00,00				
Doc	umentation		1 per page	v	N
Nα	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		mbnail	Print
1	04/06/18 18:38	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO AIG DD 04.06.2018		d PDF	
2	04/06/18 18:38	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 01.06.2018		d PDF	-
3.	04/06/18 18:38	TP ESTIMATE + TP GIA REPORT		d PDF	-
5	09/06/18 17:12 19/06/18 17:57	TP ESTIMATE-MARKED Non reporting letter		d PDF	
5	03/07/18 09:12	OID DRIVING LICENCE STATUS		d PDF	
7	03/07/18 09:43	LETTER TO OI		d POF	
ŝ	27/07/18 17:09	RENTAL RECEIPT	1 Los	d PDF	
9	27/07/18 17:09	GIA SEARCH		d PDF	
10	28/12/18 09:52	EMAIL TO AIG		d PDF	
11	31/03/20 09:35	WORKSHOP INVOICE		d PDF	-
13	31/03/20 09:35	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Release Voucher		d PDF	
14	31/03/20 09:35	LOD		d PDF	
	a more many many many many	10500	500		

Vid	ideo		1 per page 🔍	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	Print
1	02/07/18 16:02	OI GIA REPORT	E Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			0
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEA			
$I \vdash \Delta$	TV4		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Veh	icle No:	e No: SDH8995L (Insd veh) SHA6086M (TP veh)		Model:	TOYOTA PRIUS HYBRID 1.	
					CVT (A)	
Date	e of Accident:	01/06/2018				
		.1.1	_			
	bal Sum Settlen	nent : [X] Yes	Lal	[] No		
	air Estimate		: \$	16,681.67		
_	al Repair Cost		: \$	13,300.00		
	s of Use		: \$		8.00 days at \$50.00 per day	
Ren	tal (if any)		: \$		8 days	
LTA	/ GIA Search F	ee	: \$			
Othe	ers:		: \$			
			: \$			
Fina	al Settlement Su	um (Global Sum)	: \$	13,300.00		
Is T		kshop GIA Registere	ed?	[] YES [X] NO (Kindly indicate	
A)	For Non GIA R	Registered Workshop):	Agreed Liability	(%)	
B)	For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable:	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:	
	BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):(%)	
	THE SHALL WAS A SHALL WINDOWS OF THE SHALL WAS	Parties and a series of the field of the second	or chair		ases where BOLA does not apply	
Ren	narks					
_						
Pay	ment Instructi	on: Payee's Breakdo	wn			
1)	Chunni Motor	Work Pte Ltd		: \$	13,300.00	
2)				: \$		
3)				: \$		
4)				: 5		

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN	31 Mar 2020
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AIG18010108/DHA3Q2

Date:

31/03/2020

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No:

2100385762-03

Claimant Vehicle No:

SHA6086M

Insured Vehicle No: SDH8995L

Date of Loss:

01/06/2018

Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 5311396350SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

Colour:

SHA6086M

Make & Model:

TOYOTA PRIUS HYBRID, 1.8 CVT (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

2ZRS056587

155756 km

JTDKB3FU903561522

Reg. Date:

19/07/2017 (Man. Year: 2017) Blue

Engine Capacity:

1798 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

West Lake 6 mm West Lake 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: West Lake 6 mm West Lake 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		13,270.35	9,719.09	3,551.26	26.76
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,320.00	1,410.00	910.00	39.22
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	15,590.35	11,129.09	4,461.26	28.62
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,091.32	779.04	312.28	28.61
	Nett Amount (S\$)	16,681.67	11,908.13	4,773.54	28.62
	+ Loss of Use (8.0 x S	\$\$50.00/day) (S\$)	400.00		
	+ Car Rental (8.0 x SS	\$125.40/day) (S\$)	1,003.20		
	+ Doc	/Search Fee (S\$)	2.00		
		Nett Liability (S\$)	13,313.33		
	Global Sun	Settlement (S\$)	13,300.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

01/06/2018

Date Inspected:

04/06/2018 Inspected At:

Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd (HQ)

Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A,

#03-19 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 31/3/2020

Adjuster: BRYAN TANI Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 31/3/2020

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommend	led	Par	ts
-----------	-----	-----	----

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*LAMP ASSY ,FOG ,LH	Not Necessary	920.00 FL	*-FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER COVER	Cut	490.50 FL	*490.50 FL
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
4	1		*BRACKET ,FRONT BUMPER SIDE ,LH	Not Necessary	77.00 FL	*-FL
5	1		*UNIT ASSY ,HEADLAMP ,LH (LED)	Mtg Cracked	3,413.40 FL	*3,413.40 FL
6	1		*HEAD LAMP PANEL (LH)	Not Necessary	213.50 FL	*-FL
7	1		*TOP PANEL SIDE	Not Necessary	69.20 FL	*-FL
8	1		*BRACKET ,HEADLAMP MOUNTING ,LH	Not Necessary	25.50 FL	*-FL
9	1		*FENDER SUB-ASSY ,FRONT LH	Dented	933.10 FL	*933.10 FL
10	1		*FRONT FENDER SHIELD ,LH	Deformed	198.50 FL	*198.50 FL
11	1		*FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIP	Necessary	14.90 FL	*14.90 FL
12	1		*FRONT FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM ,LH	Necessary	86.50 FL	*86.50 FL
13	1		*MIRROR ASSY ,OUTER REAR VIEW ,LH	Broken	1,374.00 FL	*1,374.00 FL
14	1		*COVER ,OUTER MIRROR ,LH	Broken	141.90 FL	*141.90 FL
15	1		*MIRROR OUTER ,LH	Broken	212.80 FL	*212.80 FL
16	1		*FRONT WHEEL RIM (LH)	Cut	1,570.55 FL	*1,570.55 FL
17	1		*FRONT WHEEL HUB BEARING (LH)	Damaged	559.94 FL	*559.94 FL
18	1		*FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (LH)	Distorted	631.90 FL	*631.90 FL
19	1		*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (LH)	Distorted	398.20 FL	*398.20 FL
20	1		*ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING LH	Not Necessary	196.20 FL	*-FL
21	1		*FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (LH)	Not Necessary	1,764.00 FL	*-FL
22	1		*RACK & PINION ASSY	Distorted	1,621.30 FL	*1,621.30 FL
23	1		*BAR ,STABILIZER	Distorted	352.40 FL	*352.40 FL
24	1		*LINK ASSY ,FRONT STABILIZER LH	Distorted	196.80 FL	*196.80 FL
25	1		*KNUCKLE ,STEERING ,LH	Distorted	580.80 FL	*580.80 FL
26	1		*END SUB-ASSY ,TIE ROD ,LH	Distorted	159.30 FL	*159.30 FL
27	1		*FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO	Not Necessary	75.00 FS	*-FS
28	1		*FRONT TYRE (LH)	Serviceable	216.00 FS	*-FS
F=Fn	anchise	part, S=Spc	Nett. L=ListhemDisc.	- Company and the Company of		September 1974 P
				Sub Total (S\$)	16,515.19	12,958.79
			- List Item Discount on L Item	s 20.00/25.00% (S\$)	3,244.84	3,239.70
				Total Parts (S\$)	13,270.35	9,719.09
				Total Parts (33)	10,210.00	9,1 10.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	750.00	600.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	900.00	500.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	30.00
4	TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	40.00
5	TOWING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
6	REMOVE/REFIX UNDERCARRIAGE (FRT)	New	400.00	180.00
7	FRT WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	120.00	60.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	2,320.00	1,410.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >